
Standings Report by Association Points
1/1/2024 - 3/31/2024

Open
Place Horse Rider(s) Owner Entries Points

1 HOT N FLASHIE CONSTANTINE G CALOUDAS CAMILLE ABBOTT 4 13.0

2 CATCHYALATER BEN M. JOHNSON MARK A JOHNSON 2 10.0

3 HIGH BROW JAZZ 012 BRADY RIPPLE PATTI NORMAN 4 9.0

4 CREYVING SUGAR BRYANT SLAUGHTER VP CUTTING HORSES LLC 1 6.0

5 XPIALIDOCIOUS THOMAS BRAY J+ RANCHES LLC 1 5.0

5 SWEET CINNAMON GIRL JAMES C DAVISON JAYCIE DAVISON 2 5.0

5 THIS SPOTS REY HOT CONSTANTINE G CALOUDAS CHUCK FARMER 1 5.0

5 MY SMOOTH HUNTRESS BUTCH LOTT CHANDLER L BRADFORD 1 5.0

5 SDP POWER PLAY ROBERT FUENTES JACK SEGAL 2 5.0

10 UNO ROCKIN GARY WALKER CARL TUMEY 2 4.0

11 FULL OF BELIEF BRYANT SLAUGHTER DAVID M STONE 1 3.0

11 GETTN WICKED WITH IT THOMAS BRAY J+ RANCHES LLC 1 3.0

11 SUPER NEAT CAT JOHN L DUBLIN DENI GRISSETTE 4 3.0

11 CD SWINGING JANE JOHN L DUBLIN DENI GRISSETTE 4 3.0

11 HOT JACKS BEN M. JOHNSON MARK A JOHNSON 2 3.0

16 CATOLENA MAGGIE GARY WALKER JACQUELINE D FOWLER 2 2.0

17 JAZZYS LETHAL SISTER FRANK BOWEN RONNEY COLEMAN 1 1.0

17 REYZIN THE BARR BRYANT SLAUGHTER VP CUTTING HORSES LLC 1 1.0

17 GRIN N BEAR IT ROBERT FUENTES MARTHA REILY WILSON 2 1.0

17 AUSPICIOUS MISSY CONSTANTINE G CALOUDAS DANNY RUMPH 1 1.0

Non Pro
Place Rider Horse(s) Owner(s) Entries Points

1 RYAN SMITH CAT IN A DUALLY RYAN SMITH 2 11.0

2 GARY S JANACEK METALIC KNIGHT, TUFF TUESDAY GARY S JANACEK 3 10.0

2 JACLYN MYERS SHORTY UR MY ANGEL, SMOOTH
LIL OPERATOR

JACLYN MYERS, PAUL MYERS 2 10.0

4 MARK A JOHNSON CATCHYALATER MARK A JOHNSON 2 8.0

4 MARTHA REILY WILSON GRIN N BEAR IT MARTHA REILY WILSON 4 8.0

6 CARL LAMBERT CR DUALLY TUFF CARL LAMBERT 1 4.0

6 JAYCIE DAVISON SWEET CINNAMON GIRL JAYCIE DAVISON 2 4.0

6 KEITH SANDERS WILLYS THE BOSS KEITH SANDERS 1 4.0

9 PAUL MYERS ROAD E PAUL MYERS 1 3.0

9 LAUREN TUXEN LITTLE DIRTY REBEL CODY TUXEN 1 3.0

9 JUSTIN G NELSON PURRSOMESUGARONME JUSTIN G NELSON 1 3.0

12 JANA LIN LOWE SWEET LIL BILLIE JANA LIN LOWE 2 2.0

13 BILLY COLLIER O K REY BILLY COLLIER 1 1.0

13 BOBBIE SUE SHORE BB ROYAL PLAYBOY DONNIE SHORE 2 1.0
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Standings Report by Association Points
1/1/2024 - 3/31/2024

Youth: Junior Youth
Place Rider Horse(s) Owner(s) Entries Points

1 ELEANORE BOURKE LH KAREOAKE KAT, CRUZN FOR
CHECKS

ESTATE OF LORELEI HANKINS,
KRISTEN BOURKE

4 16.0

1 RAIDEN SMITH HES THUMPIN SPECIAL RONNIE SMITH 4 16.0

3 FAITH W GLOVER DR PEPPA LYNN GLOVER 4 12.0

4 LENA WHITE HIGHLY SMART CAT LLOYD MORRISON 2 9.0

5 LANDYN NELSON PURRSOMESUGARONME JUSTIN G NELSON 3 8.0

5 SAWYER MCWILLIAMS TUFF CROWD BRITTINEE MCWILLIAMS 2 8.0

7 SADIE SEIDLER AUSTIN REY SHEEL SEIDLER 2 6.0

8 RENNER WALKER TUESDAYS RICOCHET GARY WALKER 1 3.0

Youth: Senior Youth
Place Rider Horse(s) Owner(s) Entries Points

1 DAKOTA WEST SUGAR HI JIM M ROSS 4 15.0

2 TOBY COMBS ONE TIME SPECIAL K RYAN COMBS 4 7.0

3 KAYLEE L BROWN TUESDAYS SAN CAT GARY WALKER 2 6.0

4 RYNN VANCLEAVE JUST COUNTIN CHECKS SETH WEINBERG 2 5.0

5 MADISON PERRI RUST SABRINA BOON, SEQUOYAH CAT MADISON PERRI RUST, LANI
SMITH RUST

2 3.0

6 LEAH COLEMAN BETTIN ON SALLY RONNEY COLEMAN 1 1.0

Senior Non Pro
Place Rider Horse(s) Owner(s) Entries Points

1 GARY S JANACEK METALIC KNIGHT, TUFF TUESDAY GARY S JANACEK 3 16.0

2 FELICIA MANCUSO TEXNIQUE FELICIA MANCUSO 4 15.0

3 MARTHA REILY WILSON GRIN N BEAR IT, FLETCHTIME MARTHA REILY WILSON 4 11.0

4 DANNY RUMPH AUSPICIOUS MISSY DANNY RUMPH 4 10.0

5 MARTHA MERICLE CHET SMOOTH MARTHA MERICLE 4 8.0

6 RONNIE SMITH SHEZ ULTRA HOT RONNIE SMITH 4 7.0

7 JENNIFER A BOWERS ZR ONE, THE MIRACLE LIGHT JENNIFER A BOWERS 3 6.0

8 MARK A JOHNSON KATTIE SMALLS, CATCHYALATER MARK A JOHNSON 4 5.0

8 JIM M ROSS MERADAS LIL BOON JIM M ROSS 2 5.0

10 TROY BUCHANAN HYHOPES CAT CAROL ANN BUCHANAN 2 4.0

11 DAVID HEIN WILD HAIRED SWEETIE HEIN FARM 2 2.0

$50,000 Non Pro
Place Rider Horse(s) Owner(s) Entries Points

1 J T WEST METAL MIKE JIM M ROSS 4 16.0

2 MARY E BAUER CR TUFF TEMPEST MARY E BAUER 2 11.0

3 TRENT BAILEY ONE NU CATILLAC TRENT BAILEY 4 9.0

4 DOROTHY LEMECHA WHSPOTONTHEGOOSE DOROTHY LEMECHA 2 8.0
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Standings Report by Association Points
1/1/2024 - 3/31/2024

Place Rider Horse(s) Owner(s) Entries Points

4 SHEREE L EVANS MR DAGWOOD SHEREE L EVANS 4 8.0

6 ROBYN KILLION REYS CHINA CAT, JACKSON
MAINE

ROBYN K KILLION 4 7.0

7 LANI SMITH RUST SEQUOYAH CAT LANI SMITH RUST 1 6.0

8 JAMES MINTER BOONS CATALENA JAMES MINTER 3 5.0

9 JACLYN MYERS SMOOTH LIL OPERATOR PAUL MYERS 1 4.0

10 DAVID NEYLAND TUFF CROWD BRITTINEE MCWILLIAMS 2 3.0

10 PAUL S BASSEL TUFF LITTLE DOTTIE PAUL S BASSEL 2 3.0

12 ALANA COLEMAN SALLY HUGHES RONNEY COLEMAN 1 2.0

13 BILL KYLE REYINFORCE WILLIAM F KYLE 2 1.0

13 JUSTIN G NELSON HOMIEDONTPLAYDAT JUSTIN G NELSON 1 1.0

13 CLARENCE SCHULZE PLAY YOUR BINGO CLARENCE SCHULZE 1 1.0

$25,000 Novice Horse
Place Horse Rider(s) Owner Entries Points

1 HUGHES RUBYS JEWEL MICHAEL CRUMPLER , JR. CHARLOTTE MARIE CROMWELL 2 11.0

2 WOODUTUESDAY GARY WALKER CARL TUMEY 2 6.0

2 MISTER SHORTYS BRADY RIPPLE BILLY WAYNE LIGHT 2 6.0

4 SHORTY UR MY ANGEL BUTCH LOTT JACLYN MYERS 1 5.0

4 TR CAT CONSTANTINE G CALOUDAS BILLY COLLIER 2 5.0

4 CR WOOD D TUFF KITTY CLETUS HULLING NICOLE JAMES 2 5.0

7 HOT LIGHTS CRAIG GILHAM TERRY MATTHEWS 1 4.0

7 SAVANAHS METAL PAL FRANK BOWEN RONNEY COLEMAN 2 4.0

7 FANCY JAE JAE TERRY CLIFFORD CHARLIE R WILLIAMSON 2 4.0

10 LOOK E HEREE BUTCH LOTT KELSEY D CONN 1 3.0

10 TALKIN BOUT LOVE CONSTANTINE G CALOUDAS GAIL BROWN MATTHEWS 1 3.0

12 EQUAL CONSTANTINE G CALOUDAS SHELLEY MOELLER 1 2.0

12 MOONSTRUCK BELIEVER MARCUS SPENCER KANDACE BUSSELL 2 2.0

12 PEPTOS BINGO BADGER ROBERT FUENTES SAM MUNROE , JR. 1 2.0

15 CRIMSON PLAYER MARCUS SPENCER TIM DRUMMOND 1 1.0

15 GRACE AN STYLE BILLY BOB MOORE PAUL S BASSEL 2 1.0

$25,000 Novice Horse Non Pro
Place Horse Rider(s) Owner Entries Points

1 METALLIC BOONDOLL KELLY DANIEL KELLY DANIEL 2 10.0

2 HESA SASSY INDIAN WADE MINTER JAMES MINTER 3 9.0

3 RAW CAT DOROTHY LEMECHA DOROTHY LEMECHA 2 8.0

4 HUGHES RUBYS JEWEL CHARLETTE CROMWELL CHARLOTTE MARIE CROMWELL 2 6.0

5 MOONSTRUCK BELIEVER KANDACE BUSSELL KANDACE BUSSELL 2 5.0

6 STRETCHISH RYAN SMITH RYAN SMITH 1 4.0
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Standings Report by Association Points
1/1/2024 - 3/31/2024

Place Horse Rider(s) Owner Entries Points

6 HIGH STEPPIN REY JUSTIN G NELSON JUSTIN G NELSON 1 4.0

8 SL PEP CEE EMILY ELENA BASSEL PAUL S BASSEL 2 3.0

8 MISTER SHORTYS BILLY WAYNE LIGHT BILLY WAYNE LIGHT 1 3.0

10 CR TUFF TEMPEST MARY E BAUER MARY E BAUER 1 2.0

11 LEGACYS LAST BINGO ELISABETH ROSE BASSEL, PAUL
S BASSEL

PAUL S BASSEL 2 1.0

$5,000 Novice Horse
Place Horse Rider(s) Owner Entries Points

1 JACKSON MAINE BEN M. JOHNSON MARK A JOHNSON 2 11.0

2 IMA REYZIN SANN ROBERT FUENTES CARL D VEASLEY 2 10.0

2 STYLISH TALKIN PEPPY JOHN L DUBLIN ESTATE JAMES P KIER 2 10.0

4 REYS BET 19 EDDIE BOURKE KRISTEN BOURKE 3 7.0

5 LECTRIC CHARLIEBROWN AMY KING AMY KING 2 5.0

6 LOVE STRUCK BABE MARCUS SPENCER TIM DRUMMOND 1 4.0

6 MS ROSIES CATTY ROBERT FUENTES JESSIE BUSBY 1 4.0

8 MY SMOOTH HUNTRESS BUTCH LOTT CHANDLER L BRADFORD 1 2.0

8 GARYS BIG TIME BET EDDIE BOURKE GARY D LYLES 2 2.0

$15,000 Non Pro
Place Rider Horse(s) Owner(s) Entries Points

1 KRISTEN BOURKE CRUZN FOR CHECKS KRISTEN BOURKE 1 4.0

2 JUSTIN G NELSON HOMIEDONTPLAYDAT JUSTIN G NELSON 1 3.0

3 JAMES MINTER BOONS CATALENA JAMES MINTER 1 2.0

4 LANDYN NELSON PURRSOMESUGARONME JUSTIN G NELSON 1 1.0

$5,000 Limit Rider
Place Rider Horse(s) Owner(s) Entries Points

1 JUSTIN G NELSON HOMIEDONTPLAYDAT JUSTIN G NELSON 1 4.0

2 JOHN C DUBLIN SUPER NEAT CAT DENI GRISSETTE 1 3.0

3 SAWYER MCWILLIAMS LITTLE EXOTIC CAT BRITTINEE MCWILLIAMS 1 2.0

3 LANDYN NELSON PURRSOMESUGARONME JUSTIN G NELSON 1 2.0

$2,000 Limit Rider
Place Rider Horse(s) Owner(s) Entries Points

1 BRIAN C MORRIS STYLISH NEW PLAYER BRIAN C MORRIS 3 9.0

2 CARL D VEASLEY BET THATS JOLENEE CARL D VEASLEY 2 5.0

3 TERRY DOOLEY SMOOTH MOVIN MARIE TERRY DOOLEY 2 4.0

3 CANDEE MCCORMACK BNL JOSE JALAPENO CANDEE JO MCCORMACK 2 4.0

5 BRIDGET ARNOLD KATTIE SMALLS MARK A JOHNSON 1 2.0

4 Year Old Open
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Standings Report by Association Points
1/1/2024 - 3/31/2024

Place Horse Rider(s) Owner Entries Points

1 PRETTY SMOOTH TALKER CONSTANTINE G CALOUDAS CAROL ANN BUCHANAN 3 9.0

2 BLUE BEACON CHAD BUSHAW CROWN RANCH LP 1 6.0

2 SDP STOLEN DANCE SCOTT FERGUSON GINA ROIDOPOULOS 1 6.0

4 CAT ROCK RUSS WESTFALL DANA RUSSELL 1 5.0

4 AML SILVER DOVE FRANK BOWEN JANET BOWEN , D.V.M. 2 5.0

4 CR DUAL SMOOTHE SCOTT FERGUSON DAVID CLAY BRETCHES 1 5.0

7 BUTTERFLIES CHAD BUSHAW CROWN RANCH LP 1 4.0

7 KEEPIN TAGS BRYANT SLAUGHTER ANGELA MONTALBANO 1 4.0

7 GETTN WICKED WITH IT THOMAS BRAY J+ RANCHES LLC 1 4.0

10 TAGGED A MIRACLE THOMAS BRAY J+ RANCHES LLC 1 3.0

10 COVERED IN CAT BRYANT SLAUGHTER VP CUTTING HORSES LLC 2 3.0

12 REYZIN CUPID KATHY DAUGHN WHITLEY RANCH LP 1 2.0

12 DONT BLOW MY COVER FRANK BOWEN JOE TOLBERT 2 2.0

12 VALKYYRIE BRYANT SLAUGHTER WESLEY SINOR 1 2.0

12 SHORTY UR MY ANGEL BUTCH LOTT JACLYN MYERS 1 2.0

12 PLAY MISS ICHI FRANK BOWEN SCOTT WILSON 1 2.0

4 Year Old Non Pro
Place Horse Rider(s) Owner Entries Points

1 WOODY NIGHTSHADE CHAD BUSHAW CROWN RANCH LP 1 4.0

2 WHITE IVERSON CHAD BUSHAW CROWN RANCH LP 1 3.0

3 REYZIN CUPID STARR WHITLEY WHITLEY RANCH LP 1 2.0

4 MEMORIAL ROLLZ JOHN BALDWIN JOHN BALDWIN 1 1.0

5/6 Year Old Open
Place Horse Rider(s) Owner Entries Points

1 MISTER SHORTYS BRADY RIPPLE BILLY WAYNE LIGHT 2 12.0

2 JUST REBELLING RUSS WESTFALL JERRY RAVA 1 6.0

3 MISS SMARTT REY KATHY DAUGHN WHITLEY RANCH LP 1 5.0

3 PEPTOS CD HUGHES ROBERT FUENTES TIM PIKE 2 5.0

3 DUAL LITTLE SUE BUTCH LOTT PAUL MYERS 1 5.0

3 YOLO SAVANAH FRANK BOWEN JANET BOWEN , D.V.M. 3 5.0

7 CHANELL WESTCOAST BRANDON WESTFALL DANA RUSSELL 1 4.0

7 ROCK MY REY RUSS WESTFALL JOEY JINGOLI 1 4.0

7 WATCHA TALKIN BOUT CONSTANTINE G CALOUDAS DAVID W KIKER 2 4.0

7 JACKSON MAINE BEN M. JOHNSON MARK A JOHNSON 1 4.0

7 REYSIN KATZ CONSTANTINE G CALOUDAS BILLY COLLIER 3 4.0

7 MS ROSIES CATTY ROBERT FUENTES, JESSIE BUSBY JESSIE BUSBY 2 4.0

13 IMA REYZIN SANN ROBERT FUENTES CARL D VEASLEY 3 3.0
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Standings Report by Association Points
1/1/2024 - 3/31/2024

Place Horse Rider(s) Owner Entries Points

14 CHECKIN FOR ELVIS MARK KELLEY BOONER MICHAEL BECK 2 2.0

14 OIAL SAVANAH FRANK BOWEN JANET BOWEN , D.V.M. 3 2.0

16 TUFF TUESDAY CONSTANTINE G CALOUDAS GARY S JANACEK 2 1.0

5/6 Year Old Non Pro
Place Horse Rider(s) Owner Entries Points

1 MY SMOOTH HUNTRESS CHANDLER L BRADFORD CHANDLER L BRADFORD 2 9.0

2 HIGH STEPPIN REY JUSTIN G NELSON JUSTIN G NELSON 2 8.0

3 MISTER SHORTYS BILLY WAYNE LIGHT BILLY WAYNE LIGHT 2 7.0

3 STRETCHISH RYAN SMITH RYAN & SAMANTHA SMITH,
RYAN SMITH

2 7.0

5 GREEN LIGHTS CHAD BUSHAW CROWN RANCH LP 1 6.0

6 REYSIN KATZ BILLY COLLIER BILLY COLLIER 1 5.0

7 MISS SMARTT REY STARR WHITLEY WHITLEY RANCH LP 1 4.0

8 PEPTOS CD HUGHES TIM PIKE TIM PIKE 2 3.0

8 DUAL LITTLE SUE PAUL MYERS PAUL MYERS 1 3.0

10 SMART STOPP KANDACE BUSSELL KANDACE BUSSELL 1 2.0

11 YOU DA BOMB DOT COM MIKE A ADAMS MIKE A ADAMS 1 1.0

Shows Included
2023 Championship Show - Aged Events: 01/11/24, SWTCHA: 01/27/24, SWTCHA: 01/28/24, SWTCHA: 03/16/24, SWTCHA:
03/17/24
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